ABBVIE INC.

ABBVIE INC.
ISIN:  US00287Y1091

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
193.90 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

WKN: 00287Y109

0.26% (0.50)

ISIN US00287Y1091
Symbol ABBV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 312,132 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 193.50 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 194.31 USD (500)
Open 193.88 USD
High 194.25 USD
Low 192.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 193.40 USD
VWAP 193.63744 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,675,149
Trading volume 711,507,432.66
Number of trades 56,094
Last size -
Futures and Options
14

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/08/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/08/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/24 2l Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00287Y1091&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb6c103ba23cfb2ad84300dc484dcf09a2e7e53b8296602d5d73a62cd7b48395&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a94704a9645396df&time=1723955224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49b85b9cb5ace45097777f9ee297d370653f380664d0a618ffb1b3b1ddb5ab88&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=231f895d21a605f4f&time=1723955224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e7142ab799b83b97d38f68e483f7dbb1ab058ac7d835626f3a3f262da9649a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=404cfc45eeef0628f&time=1723955224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=574da04d3dd2ddad08b533c8487f43d49c5223bc1562b9169c9a36c55bddfcb9&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00dd1868a2fa6df94&time=1723955224&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34598f3875c01335cd8fa3140602472fd297bd9270fafd27f784eabad2263439&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4fa226a14f75c93c3&time=1723955224&tool=RSC

ABBVIE INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
193.90 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.26% (0.50)

ISIN UsS00287Y1091
Symbol ABBV
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 312,132 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 193.50 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 194.31 USD (500)
Open 193.88 USD
High 194.25 USD
Low 192.27 USD
Close (prev. day) 193.40 USD
VWAP 193.63744 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,675,149
Trading volume 711,507,432.66
Number of trades 56,094
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.64% +26.09% +74.70%
Perf (abs.) +10.94 +36.34 +75.10
Beta 0.20 0.29 0.31
Volatility = 22.03 20.09 23.29
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ABBVIE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
08/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
08/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
08/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:44
08/16

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price

175.80 EUR

175.82 EUR

175.88 EUR

175.56 EUR

193.90 USD

192.34 USD (4,166,874
180.73 USD (5,004,613
170.67 USD (5,420,516
162.30 USD (5,303,397
194.99 USD (2024/08/15
153.58 USD (2024/05/30
194.99 USD (2024/08/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
135.85 USD (2023/11/09)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.27 32

0.00 5

0.43 86

0.03 8

711.51 56,094
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US00287Y1091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270633710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93536624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74158497

ABBVIE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

20:34

17:30

15:54

19:50

15:22

19:30

20:21

175.76 EUR

193.16 USD

175.32 EUR

171.10 EUR

176.58 EUR

175.38 EUR

175.72 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76672261
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79394692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74283788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906731
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129080
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76953114

ABBVIE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

abbwvie

Contact Details
ABBVIE INC.

1 North Waukegan Road - 60064-6400 North
Chicago

Telefon: +1-847-932-7900
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Richard
Gonzalez

Robert Alpern

Susan Quaggin

Brett Hart

Edward Rapp

Frederick
Waddell

Glenn Tilton

Jennifer Davis

Melody Meyer

Rebecca
Roberts

Roxanne Austin

Thomas
Freyman

William
Burnside

Richard A.
Gonzalez

Azita Saleki-
Gerhardt

Jeffrey R.
Stewart

Nicholas
Donoghoe

Perry C. Siatis

Robert A.
Michael

Scott Reents

Timothy J.
Richmond

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	ABBVIE INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for ABBVIE INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



